

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

100 East Erie Street Chicago, IL 60611

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0462 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 5/4/2018 In control: Procurement Committee

On agenda: 5/17/2018 **Final action:** 5/17/2018

Title: Authorization to rescind Board Order of March 15, 2018, accepting initial annual rental bid for Contract

17-368-11 Proposal to Lease for fifty (50) years, 0.074 acres of District real estate located at the northwest corner of Route 83 and 127th Street in Alsip, Illinois; Cal-Sag Channel Parcel 11.03 (Portion) from SMK3, LLC in the amount of \$5,000.00, Agenda Item No. 15, File No. 18-0256 (As

Revised)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Aut. to Rescind annual rental bid for Contract 17-368-11 (SMK3).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/17/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	Approved	Pass
5/17/2018	1	Committee of the Whole	Recommended	Pass